
Paarungen 1 2 3 Punkte Sätze Spiele Platzierung

1
Frederik Karschuk
Bastian Tomforde

6:1
6:2

6:0
6:1

4:0 4:0 24:4 1.

2
Hendrik Andela
Steffen Meyer

1:6
2:6

6:1
6:1

2:2 2:2 15:14 2.

3
Alexander Wolff

Matthis Buddelmann
0:6
1:6

1:6
1:6

0:4 0:4 3:24 3.

Herren / Herren 30 (Gruppe 1)



Paarungen 1 2 3 Punkte Sätze Spiele Platzierung

1
Tobias Rosendahl

Oliver Prott

5:7
6:4
0:6

5:7
7:6
6:2

2:2 3:3 29:32 2.

2
Jannis Giese

Alexander Seddig

7:5
4:6
6:0

6:1
6:2

4:0 4:1 29:14 1.

3
Helmut von Holt
Thorsten Prott

7:5
6:7
2:6

1:6
2:6

0:4 1:4 18:30 3.

2

Herren / Herren 30 (Gruppe 2)

Frederik Karschuk
Bastian Tomforde

Tobias Rosendahl
Oliver Prott

7:5
6:2

Halbfinale

1

Frederik Karschuk
Bastian Tomforde

Jannis Giese
Alexander Seddig

6:4
6:3

Jannis Giese
Alexander Seddig

Hendrik Andela
Steffen Meyer

6:3
4:6
6:3

Finale


